Doing It Right The First Time, On Time, Every Time
   Torque Transmission, a division of Rampe Manufac-
turing Company, was founded in 1956. The original
company was a tool and die shop, and as plastic injec-
tion molding became in demand, Torque Transmission
became known as a custom molder. The original custom
molding has since been discontinued; however, Torque
Transmission continues to grow as a power transmis-

thrust bearings
Thrust Bearing Dimensions
Ordering inFOrmatiOn
Please use the following prefixes when
placing Thrust Bearing orders:
 CARBON STAINLESS
 STEEL  STEEL
Bearing Complete MTB  MTBS
Retainer Only MR (Blue) MRS (Red)
Washer Only MW  MWS
 WASHER BALL BEARING
  A  B  D*   A C E
 Bearing  I.D. Tol. O.D. Tol. Thick Tol. qty Size Circle Hgt
 No (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) Per (mm) (mm) (mm)
 MTB-409 4.00 4.01-4.06 9.00 8.94-9.04 1.27 1.22–1.32 6 1.5870 6.50 4.04–4.24
 MTB-512 5.00 5.08-5.21 12.00 11.96-11.78   7  8.70
 MTB-614 6.00 6.07-6.20 14.00 13.97-13.79   8  10.30
 MTB-717 7.00 7.06-7.18 17.00 16.97-16.79 1.27 1.22-1.32 9 2.3800 11.90 4.82-5.02
 MTB-816 8.00 8.08-8.20 16.00 15.96-15.80   9  11.90
 MTB-1021 10.00 10.06-10.19 21.00 20.96-20.78   6  15.10
 MTB-1224 12.00 12.06-12.19 24.00 23.98-23.80 1.57 1.52-1.63 8 3.1800 18.30 6.22-6.44
 MTB-1628 16.00 16.07-16.26 28.00 27.97-27.74   6  22.20
 MTB-1932 19.00 19.08-19.25 32.00 31.98-31.75 2.36 2.28-2.44 8 4.0000 25.40 8.56-8.88
 MTB-2541 25.00 25.07-25.30 41.00 40.97-40.69   10  33.30
 MTB-2844 28.00 28.07-28.30 44.00 43.97-43.69 3.18 3.05-3.30 12 4.7600 36.50 10.86-11.36
*TOLERANCE: ± .0025 mm (Grade 100)
EnginEEring SpEcificationS
carbon Steel and Stainless Steel – Metric Dimensions
www.torquetrans.com  1-800-544-6642